GyroStir Magnetic Stirrers
Gy
roStir LCD Digital Magnetic Stirrer
SP2255-MS6
Max. heating temperature is 380°C
High resolution LCD displays actual temperature and speed
Brushless DC motor is maintenance free
Aluminum cover with ceramic work plate -  immediate heat transfer

condition for the individual samples
Stepless speed regulation. Wide speed range: 0-1100 rpm/min
Motor with electronic speed control,
constant speed even during changes in load
2 year warranty
GyroStir Magnetic Stirrers
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SP2236-FS GyroStir FlatSpin 3.5” Magnetic Stirrer
SP2201-B-A GyroStir Basic – Analogue 5” Magnetic Stirrer
SP2201-B-D GyroStir Basic – Digital 5” Magnetic Stirrer
SP2240-10A GyroStir 10 Position Magnetic Stirrer
Stirrer Accessories
Part Number Description
SP-MSBAR10 Magnetic Stirrer bar （10mm x 6mm）
SP-MSBAR15 Magnetic Stirrer bar （15mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR20 Magnetic Stirrer bar （20mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR25 Magnetic Stirrer bar （25mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR30 Magnetic Stirrer bar （30mm x 6mm）
SP-MSBAR40 Magnetic Stirrer bar （40mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR50 Magnetic Stirrer bar （50mm x 8mm)
SP-MSBAR65 Magnetic Stirrer bar （65mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR80 Magnetic Stirrer bar （80mm x 13mm)
SP-MARRM Magnetic Stirrer bar remover, length of 200mm
GyroStir Magnetic Stirrers
GyroStir Magnetic Stirrers
Model GyroStir